Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal

Purba Medinipur, West Bengal, PIN 721649

Tuition Fees (3 Months)

Library Caution
Deposit

Laboratory Caution
Deposit

Admission Fees

Identity Card

Sports Fees

Poor Fund

Session Fees

Total (Rs.)

Fees Structure (1°* Sem)

B.A.
(Honours)

225

50

Nil

75

30

60

15

150

605

B.A.
(General)

150

50

Nil

50

30

60

15

150

505

B.Sc.
(Honours)

330

50

200

110

30

60

15

150

945

Sd/-

B.Sc.
(General)

255

50

100

85

30

60

15

150

745

[Dr.Bijoy Krishna Roy]

Principal

Shahid Matangini Hazra Govt. General Degree
College for Women, Chakshrikrishnapur-Kulberia,
Purba Medinipur, PIN-721649.

Chakshrikrishnapur, Kulberia, Purba Medinipur (Near Nimtouri Bus Stand), Email: matanginicollege@gmail.com
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